YAPO+

N.° do artigo M06817

N

Other available stock

O

YAPO+ - M06817-06

Kit de cabos multifungado: cabo tipo C para tipo C, adaptador
tipo C para tipo A e Micro USB. Ferramenta ejector de
pin/ejeto SIM. Ranhura de meméria nano e micro SIM.

Suporte telefénico.

Dimensdes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:

Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

5,5X8,5X,11 CM
8.5cm

55cm

T.1cm

0.14 cdm3
0.048 kg

0.044 kg

0.34m

0.19m

0.54m
0.035m3

12kg

250 pieces
Back in MO Box

ABS

8544 4290

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941063563
WHITE

X
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