

YAPO+

N.º do artigo M06817



Other available stock



Kit de cabos multifunção: cabo tipo C para tipo C, adaptador tipo C para tipo A e Micro USB. Ferramenta ejector de pin/ejeto SIM. Ranhura de memória nano e micro SIM. Suporte telefónico.

Dimensões

Dimensions:	5,5X8,5X,11 CM
Width:	8.5 cm
Length:	5.5 cm
Height:	1.1 cm
Volume:	0.14 cdm3
Gross Weight:	0.048 kg
Net Weight:	0.044 kg

Embalagem

Carton Height:	0.34 m
Carton Width:	0.19 m
Carton Length:	0.54 m
Carton Volume:	0.035 m3
Carton Gross Weight:	12 kg
Carton Quantity:	250 pieces
Individual packaging after printing:	Back in MO Box

Geral

Tipo de certificado:	ABS
Commodity Code:	8544 4290
Country of Origin:	CN
Factory audit:	amfori BSCI
EAN:	8719941063563
PMS Colour:	WHITE